
BUS TIMETABLE  
MAIN RIDGE  RUN 2023   
CHARGES

AM BUS STOP PM 
Cost per term  

$ (inc GST)

2023

7:10 Dundas & Browns 5.04 $915

7:15 Cnr Sandy Bay Rd & Truemans Rd 4.55 $915

7:35 Red Hill School 4.30 $821

7:39 Red Hill Rec Reserve 4.29 $821

7:42 Just before intersection Red Hill Rd 4.24 $821

7:43 Thomas St & Red Hill Rd 4.23 $821

7:44 Tar Barrel Corner 4.22 $821

7:50 Red Hill Junction 4.20 $821

7:54 Coolstores in Bittern Dromana Rd 4:19 $792

7:55 Balnarring  &  Foxeys Rd 4.18 $792

7:56 Willow Winery 4:17 $750

8:00 Foxeys Rd 4.15 $750

8:03 Balnarring Rd just before old Moorooduc Rd 4:14 $750

8:08 Benton & Manor House Dve 4.09 $735

8:10 Bentons Square Shops 4.06 $735

8:13 Nepean Hwy & Oakland St 4.03 $735

8:25 Peninsula Grammar 3.50

 
Casual	 $10.87 (Inc GST) per trip 



BUS TIMETABLE  
FLINDERS RUN 2023   
CHARGES

AM BUS STOP PM 
Cost per term  

$ (inc GST)

2023

7:15 Cook St outside Library 5:18 $915

7:17 Wood & Cove Lane 5:16 $915

7:28 Point Leo General Store 5:03 $915

7:35 Merricks Store 4:58 $906

7:36 Warrawee & Stanleys Rd 4:48 $878

7:38  Balnarring Rd Community Bus Stop 4:47 $878

7:41 Balnarring Beach General Store 4:44 $878

7:50 Camp Hill Road and Sandy Point  Somers 4:35 $878

7:56 Myers Rd Bittern Opp No 8 4:29 $821

8:02 Hunts and Coolart Rd 4:23 $735

8:10 Cnr Mornington Tyabb & Derrill Rd. (opp Antique store) 4:16 $735

8:20 Peninsula Grammar 3:55

 
Casual	 $10.87 (Inc GST) per trip 



BUS TIMETABLE  
LANGWARRIN RUN 2023   
CHARGES

AM BUS STOP PM 
Cost per term  

$ (inc GST)

2023

6:52 Ballarto & Frankston Dandenong Rd 5:40 $785

6:59 Patterson Lakes Primary School Gladesville Rd 5:12 $785

7:07 McCormicks and Sandhurst Blvd 5:04 $785

7:13 McCormicks and Ballarto Rd at hall on cnr 4:58 $785

7:17  Potts Rd 3rd driveway from Ballarto Rd 4:54 $785

7:18 Potts Road/Blackburn Mews 4:53 $785

7:18 Potts Rd last Bus Stop 4:54 $785

7:23 South Gateway and Cranbourne Rd at Bus Stop 4:51 $785

7:26 Cruden Farm PTV Stop 4:49 $785

7:30 Warrandyte Rd and North Rd at Bus Stop 4:47 $785

7:31 North Rd and Union Rd 4:46 $785

7.43 Noaki & Smiths Lane 4:34 $785

7.58 Bungower Rd & Barakee Dr 4:17 $785

8.03 Emerosa Rd West at Shopping Centre 4:15 $785

8:25 Peninsula Grammar 4:00

 
Casual	 $10.87 (Inc GST) per trip 



BUS TIMETABLE  
PORTSEA RUN 2023   
CHARGES

AM BUS STOP PM 
Cost per term  

$ (inc GST)

2023

7:25 Cove Ave                                                5:19  $915 

7:26 Franklin St and Pt Nepean Rd                                            5:17  $915 

7:27 Franklin & Frimmel Way                          5:08  $915 

7:33 St Pauls Road Shop 5:07  $817 

7:40 St John’s Wood Road Met Stop                        5:00  $817 

7:41 Tyrone PTV Bus Stop                                4:37  $817 

7:45 Pt Nepean & Dundas Rd Met Stop 4:35  $785 

7:47 Rye Yacht Club                                    4:34  $785 

7:50 Truemans Rd Met Stop                     4:29  $762 

7:53 Boneo Rd-Opp Safeway Met Stop               4:25  $724 

7:54 Jetty Rd 4:23  $724 

7:57 Opp Siesta Caravan Park                      4:21  $667 

8:20 Peninsula Grammar 3:55

 
Casual	 $10.87 (Inc GST) per trip 


